
640 LC4-E ROT 2002 <2002><EU><970326>
ACCESSORIES

450

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 58412010200 BAGGAGECARRIER SILVER LC4 2000 1.00

2 58412011100 BUSH FOR BAGGAGE CARRIER 2000 2.00

3 0991060203 FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20 2.00

4 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 2.00

5 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 2.00

9* 0912060353 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X35 2.00

10 58412008000 HANDLE L/S BLACK LC4 '99 1.00

11 58412009000 HANDLE R/S BLACK LC4 '99 1.00

12* 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 2.00

14 58412008052 METAL SHEET F.HANDLE BLACK LC4 1.00

90* 58412099044 SKID PLATE LIMITED CPL. 97 ALUMINUM 1.00

92 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 5.00

93 58003012200 ENGINE PROTECTOR BRACKET '97 2.00

94 54308042000 RUBBER BUFFER 4.00
* = New part


